Cable glands nickel-plated brass according to DIN 46320-C4-MS

Long entry thread Pg

- One piece sealing ring
- not overall length insulated

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Material

Seal

Operation temperature
Protection class

Entry thread

Clamping range without insert min.
Clamping range without insert max.

Wrench size
Dimension H
Thread length L
Dispatch
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B 229
121030608
7611614050041
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

-20°C / +80°C
IP 54

Pg 29

17.0 mm

28.0 mm

40/37 mm

26 mm

15 mm

25

AGRO



